
Government of the People's  Republic of  Bangladesh
National Academy for Educational Management (NAEM

NAEM  Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

ID-wise Participant List  
Foundation Training Course (FTC)

198Batch No : 13/02/2024 11/06/2024

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ID NO

NUR ISRAT ZAHAN TAZIN

ASHRAFUL ALAM

MD. BILLAL HOSSAIN

ROBIUL AWAL

POPY RANI PALL

MD. LABON AKANDA

BIPLOB KARMAKER

ANUP MONDAL

IFFAT ARA RAHMAN

SHOHEL RANA

M. AZIZUR RAHMAN

MD. ASHRAFUL KARIM ROKON

FARIA SULTANA

MD. SUHAG HASAN

MD. SHIRAJ UDDIN

SHARIF RIFAT KHALID

MUNIA AKTER

NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1266

1179

1193

1217

1263

1214

1178

1232

1204

1187

1163

1217

1258

1225

1161

1220

1258

MARKS
OBTAINED 

 84.40

 78.60

 79.53

 81.13

 84.20

 80.93

 78.53

 82.13

 80.26

 79.13

 77.53

 81.13

 83.86

 81.66

 77.40

 81.33

 83.86

PERCENT
(%)

A

A-

A-

A

A

A

A-

A

A

A-

A-

A

A

A

A-

A

A

GRADE

JAMALPUR

MYMENSINGH

JHENAIDAH

JAMALPUR

NATORE

JAMALPUR

SHARIATPUR

FARIDPUR

FARIDPUR

JHENAIDAH

JHENAIDAH

MYMENSINGH

TANGAIL

TANGAIL

SYLHET

GOPALGANJ

PIROJPUR

ADDRESS MERIT

2

41

34

21

4

23

42

18

28

39

47

21

5

19

48

20

5

,

LECTURER, ENGLISH

LECTURER, MATHEMATICS

LECTURER, PHYSICS

LECTURER, ACCOUNTING

LECTURER, POLITICAL SCIENCE

LECTURER, ECONOMICS

LECTURER, CHEMISTRY

LECTURER, ZOOLOGY

LECTURER, BOTANY

LECTURER, ISLAMIC HISTORY
AND CULTURE

LECTURER, BOTANY

LECTURER, ICT

LAB ASSISTANT, ENGLISH

LECTURER, SOCIAL WORK

LECTURER, CHEMISTRY

LECTURER, PHYSICS

LECTURER, PHILOSOPHY

DESIGNATION  

MADARGANJ AFTAB HUDA ZOHA GOVT.
COLLEGE

GAFARGAON GOVT. COLLEGE

MAHESHPUR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE

BAKSHIGANJ GOVT. KIAMAT ULLAH COLLEGE

ABDULPUR GOVT. COLLEGE

BAKSHIGANJ GOVT. KIAMAT ULLAH COLLEGE

NARIA GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. RAJENDRA COLLEGE

CHARVODRASON GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. LALON SHAH COLLEGE

GOVT. BIRSHESTHA SHAHID HAMIDUR
RAHMAN DEGREE COLLEGE

MUMINUNNISA GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE

GOVT. SHEIKH FAZILATUNNESA MUJIB
MOHILA COLLEGE

GOVT. MUJIB COLLEGE

BEANIBAZAR GOVT. COLLEGE

KOTALIPARA SHEIKH LUTFAR RAHMAN
ADARSHA GOVT. COLLEGE

BHANDARIA GOVT. COLLEGE

INSTITUTION  

Duration :



Government of the People's  Republic of  Bangladesh
National Academy for Educational Management (NAEM

NAEM  Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

ID-wise Participant List  
Foundation Training Course (FTC)

198Batch No : 13/02/2024 11/06/2024

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ID NO

TUTON CHANDRA SARKER

MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM

LINKON CHANDRA GHOSH

KANIJ FATEMA

SHADMAN SAKIB

MD. RIAZUL ISLAM

AL- AMIN

AFIA SULTANA SHARNA

MD. RUHUL AMIN

ANISUR RAHMAN

RAJIB HALDER

KHOHINUR AKHTER

ABU RAHAT

M.  M. REAZ UDDIN

MD. NAZIUR RAHMAN

MOSA. JANNATUL FERDOWS

MOHAMMED KAMRUL HASAN

NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1209

1208

1225

1198

1264

1195

1214

1258

1255

1243

1188

1177

1168

1192

1171

1190

1197

MARKS
OBTAINED 

 80.60

 80.53

 81.66

 79.86

 84.26

 79.66

 80.93

 83.86

 83.66

 82.86

 79.20

 78.46

 77.86

 79.46

 78.06

 79.33

 79.80

PERCENT
(%)

A

A

A

A-

A

A-

A

A

A

A

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

A-

GRADE

NAOGAON

GOPALGANJ

LAKSHMIPUR

MANIKGONJ

SATKHIRA

SATKHIRA

SYLHET

DHAKA

SIRAJGANJ

CHATTOGRAM

PIROJPUR

DHAKA

BARISHAL

JHENAIDAH

BARISHAL

NATORE

KHAGRACHARI

ADDRESS MERIT

24

25

19

31

3

33

23

5

6

13

38

43

45

35

44

36

32

,

LECTURER, ECONOMICS

LECTURER, MATHEMATICS

LECTURER, MANAGEMENT

LECTURER, HOME ECONOMICS

LECTURER, ICT

LECTURER, PHYSICS

LECTURER, POLITICAL SCIENCE

LECTURER, ICT

LECTURER, CHEMISTRY

LECTURER, ZOOLOGY

LECTURER, BANGLA

LECTURER, ENGLISH

LECTURER, ISLAMIC HISTORY
AND CULTURE

LECTURER, MATHEMATICS

LECTURER, BOTANY

LECTURER, BANGLA

LECTURER, MATHEMATICS

DESIGNATION  

SAPAHAR GOVT. COLLEGE

KOTALIPARA SHEIKH LUTFOR RAHMAN
ADARSHA GOVT. COLLEGE

A. S. M. ABDUR ROB GOVT. COLLEGE

MANIKGONJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE

KALAROA GOVT. COLLEGE

KALAROA GOVT. COLLEGE

BEANIBAZAR GOVT. COLLEGE

KABI NAZRUL GOVT. COLLEGE

SHAHZADPUR GOVT. COLLEGE

SIR ASHUTOSH GOVT. COLLEGE

BHANDARIA GOVT. COLLEGE

DHAKA COLLEGE

GOVT. GOURNADI COLLEGE

MAHESHPUR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE

GOVT. GOURNADI COLLEGE

GOL-E-AFROZ GOVT COLLEGE

RAMGARH GOVT. COLLEGE

INSTITUTION  

Duration :



Government of the People's  Republic of  Bangladesh
National Academy for Educational Management (NAEM

NAEM  Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

ID-wise Participant List  
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198Batch No : 13/02/2024 11/06/2024

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

ID NO

MD. NAZMUS SAKIB CHOWDHURY

BOCKTIAR

MAHMUDA JESMIN

MD. MAJBAH UDDIN

MD. NAZMUL HUDA

MD. BURHAN UDDIN

SUNIA AKTER

MD. KAMRUL ISLAM SHOHAN

MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN

MD. NOJIBULLAH

MOST. SARMIN AKTAR

MD. IMAN HOSSAIN

MD. ABDULLAH AL ROMAN

MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN

MEGHNA AFSHANA

A. H. M. SRAJUM MUSTAKIM

MUHI UDDIN

NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1216

1199

1244

1198

1250

1184

1232

1225

1255

1201

1243

1245

1179

1167

1220

1198

1249

MARKS
OBTAINED 

 81.06

 79.93

 82.93

 79.86

 83.33

 78.93

 82.13

 81.66

 83.66

 80.06

 82.86

 83.00

 78.60

 77.80

 81.33

 79.86

 83.26

PERCENT
(%)

A

A-

A

A-

A

A-

A

A

A

A

A

A

A-

A-

A

A-

A

GRADE

KHAGRACHORI

BARISHAL

RAJSHAHI

BRAHMANBARIA

PIROJPUR

KHAGRACHARI

NATORE

TANGAIL

MANIKGANJ

GOPALGANJ

NILPHAMARI

FARIDPUR

CHATTOGRAM

FENI

JHENAIDAH

CHATTOGRAM

SYLHET

ADDRESS MERIT

22

30

12

31

8

40

18

19

6

29

13

11

41

46

20

31

9

,

1ST OFFICER, PHILOSOPHY

1ST OFFICER, ISLAMIC HISTORY
AND CULTURE

LECTURER, ZOOLOGY

LECTURER, MANAGEMENT

LECTURER, ZOOLOGY

LECTURER, ISLAMIC HISTORY
AND CULTURE

LECTURER, ECONOMICS

LECTURER, ICT

LECTURER, ECONOMICS

LECTURER, BOTANY

LECTURER, ISLAMIC HISTORY
AND CULTURE

LECTURER, MANAGEMENT

LECTURER, PHILOSOPHY

LECTURER, MATHEMATICS

LECTURER, HISTORY

LECTURER, POLITICAL SCIENCE

LECTURER, ARABIC & ISLAMIC
STUDIES

DESIGNATION  

RAMGARH GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. FAZLUL HAQUE COLLEGE

NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE

NABINAGAR GOVT. COLLEGE

BHANDARIA GOVT. COLLEGE

RAMGARH GOVT. COLLEGE

GOL-E-AFROZ GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. SHEIKH FAZILATUNNESA MUJIB
MOHILA COLLEGE

GHIOR GOVT. COLLEGE

RAMDIA GOVT. SREEKRISHNA COLLEGE

DOMAR GOVT. COLLEGE

BOALMARI GOVT. COLLEGE

GACCHBARIA GOVT. COLLEGE

FULGAZI GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. KESHOB CHANDRA COLLEGE

SIR ASHUTOSH GOVT. COLLEGE

SYLHET GOVT. COLLEGE

INSTITUTION  

Duration :



Government of the People's  Republic of  Bangladesh
National Academy for Educational Management (NAEM

NAEM  Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

ID-wise Participant List  
Foundation Training Course (FTC)

198Batch No : 13/02/2024 11/06/2024

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

ID NO

NAJMUS SAKIB

ATIKA BILKIS DINA

MD. RASEL MIAH

JAHIDUL ISLAM

AHAMMED ULLAH RAYHAN

JANNATUL NAIMA AKHI

MD. SAFIQUL ISLAM

JEWEL PAUL

MD. TAYED MAJUMDER

MOST. AYSA KHATUN SHEFALY

MD. LIPU  AHMED

AFRUJUL HAYEA

TANJIA RATUL RONY

MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN

ASHIM BISWAS

NAME OF PARTICIPANTS 

1188

1195

1240

1207

1134

1225

1189

1236

1251

1234

1246

1243

1286

1237

1206

MARKS
OBTAINED 

 79.20

 79.66

 82.66

 80.46

 75.60

 81.66

 79.26

 82.40

 83.40

 82.26

 83.06

 82.86

 85.73

 82.46

 80.40

PERCENT
(%)

A-

A-

A

A

A-

A

A-

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

GRADE

RAJBARI

FARIDPUR

MANIKGANJ

GOPALGONJ

MUNSHIGANJ

MADARIPUR

MADARIPUR

CHATTOGRAM

CHATTOGRAM

KURIGRAM

LAKSHMIPUR

DINAJPUR

RANGPUR

LALMONIRHAT

CUMILLA

ADDRESS MERIT

38

33

14

26

49

19

37

16

7

17

10

13

1

15

27

,

LECTURER, PSYCHOLOGY

LECTURER, BOTANY

LECTURER, MATHEMATICS

LECTURER, BANGLA

LECTURER, AGRICULTURAL
SCIENCE

LECTURER, MANAGEMENT

LECTURER, PHYSICS

LECTURER, PHILOSOPHY

LECTURER, CHEMISTRY

LECTURER, ICT

LECTURER, BANGLA

LECTURER, ENGLISH

LECTURER, EDUCATION

LECTURER, CHEMISTRY

LECTURER, SOCIAL WORK

DESIGNATION  

RAJBARI GOVT. ADARSHA MAHILA COLLEGE

SADARPUR GOVT. COLLEGE

MANIKGANJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE

RAMDIA GOVT. SREEKRISNA COLLEGE

GAZARIA GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. BARHAMGANJ COLLEGE

GOVT. BORHAMGANJ COLLEGE

SATKANIA GOVT. COLLEGE

SATKANIA GOVT. COLLEGE

KURIGRAM GOVT. WOMENS COLLEGE

RAMGONJ GOVT. COLLEGE

PHULBARI GOVT. COLLEGE

GOVT. TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE

GOVT. JASMUDDIN KAZI ABDUL GANI
COLLEGE

HASANPUR SHAHEED NAZRUL GOVT.
COLLEGE

INSTITUTION  

Duration :

Total : 66


