

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
National Academy for Educational Management (NAEM)
NAEM Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

ID-wise Participant List
Foundation Training Course (FTC)

Batch No : 198 Duration : 13/02/2024 — 11/06/2024

ID NO	NAME OF PARTICIPANTS	DESIGNATION	INSTITUTION	ADDRESS	MARKS OBTAINED	PERCENT (%)	GRADE	MERIT
1	NUR ISRAT ZAHAN TAZIN	LECTURER, ENGLISH	MADARGANJ AFTAB HUDA ZOHA GOVT. COLLEGE	JAMALPUR	1266	84.40	A	2
2	ASHRAFUL ALAM	LECTURER, MATHEMATICS	GAFARGAON GOVT. COLLEGE	MYMENSINGH	1179	78.60	A-	41
3	MD. BILLAL HOSSAIN	LECTURER, PHYSICS	MAHESHPUR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE	JHENAIDAH	1193	79.53	A-	34
4	ROBIUL AWAL	LECTURER, ACCOUNTING	BAKSHIGANJ GOVT. KIAMAT ULLAH COLLEGE	JAMALPUR	1217	81.13	A	21
5	POPY RANI PALL	LECTURER, POLITICAL SCIENCE	ABDULPUR GOVT. COLLEGE	NATORE	1263	84.20	A	4
6	MD. LABON AKANDA	LECTURER, ECONOMICS	BAKSHIGANJ GOVT. KIAMAT ULLAH COLLEGE	JAMALPUR	1214	80.93	A	23
7	BIPLOB KARMAKER	LECTURER, CHEMISTRY	NARIA GOVT. COLLEGE	SHARIATPUR	1178	78.53	A-	42
8	ANUP MONDAL	LECTURER, ZOOLOGY	GOVT. RAJENDRA COLLEGE	FARIDPUR	1232	82.13	A	18
9	IFFAT ARA RAHMAN	LECTURER, BOTANY	CHARVODRASON GOVT. COLLEGE	FARIDPUR	1204	80.26	A	28
10	SHOHEL RANA	LECTURER, ISLAMIC HISTORY AND CULTURE	GOVT. LALON SHAH COLLEGE	JHENAIDAH	1187	79.13	A-	39
11	M. AZIZUR RAHMAN	LECTURER, BOTANY	GOVT. BIRSHETHA SHAHID HAMIDUR RAHMAN DEGREE COLLEGE	JHENAIDAH	1163	77.53	A-	47
12	MD. ASHRAFUL KARIM ROKON	LECTURER, ICT	MUMINUNNISA GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE	MYMENSINGH	1217	81.13	A	21
13	FARIA SULTANA	LAB ASSISTANT, ENGLISH	GOVT. SHEIKH FAZILATUNNESA MUJIB MOHILA COLLEGE	TANGAIL	1258	83.86	A	5
14	MD. SUHAG HASAN	LECTURER, SOCIAL WORK	GOVT. MUJIB COLLEGE	TANGAIL	1225	81.66	A	19
15	MD. SHIRAJ UDDIN	LECTURER, CHEMISTRY	BEANIBAZAR GOVT. COLLEGE	SYLHET	1161	77.40	A-	48
16	SHARIF RIFAT KHALID	LECTURER, PHYSICS	KOTALIPARA SHEIKH LUTFAR RAHMAN ADARSHA GOVT. COLLEGE	GOPALGANJ	1220	81.33	A	20
17	MUNIA AKTER	LECTURER, PHILOSOPHY	BHANDARIA GOVT. COLLEGE	PIROJPUR	1258	83.86	A	5

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
National Academy for Educational Management (NAEM)
NAEM Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

ID-wise Participant List
Foundation Training Course (FTC)

Batch No : 198 Duration : 13/02/2024 — 11/06/2024

ID NO	NAME OF PARTICIPANTS	DESIGNATION	INSTITUTION	ADDRESS	MARKS OBTAINED	PERCENT (%)	GRADE	MERIT
18	TUTON CHANDRA SARKER	LECTURER, ECONOMICS	SAPAHAR GOVT. COLLEGE	NAOGAON	1209	80.60	A	24
19	MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM	LECTURER, MATHEMATICS	KOTALIPARA SHEIKH LUTFOR RAHMAN ADARSHA GOVT. COLLEGE	GOPALGANJ	1208	80.53	A	25
20	LINKON CHANDRA GHOSH	LECTURER, MANAGEMENT	A. S. M. ABDUR ROB GOVT. COLLEGE	LAKSHMIPUR	1225	81.66	A	19
21	KANIJ FATEMA	LECTURER, HOME ECONOMICS	MANIKGONJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE	MANIKGONJ	1198	79.86	A-	31
22	SHADMAN SAKIB	LECTURER, ICT	KALAROA GOVT. COLLEGE	SATKHIRA	1264	84.26	A	3
23	MD. RIAZUL ISLAM	LECTURER, PHYSICS	KALAROA GOVT. COLLEGE	SATKHIRA	1195	79.66	A-	33
24	AL- AMIN	LECTURER, POLITICAL SCIENCE	BEANIBAZAR GOVT. COLLEGE	SYLHET	1214	80.93	A	23
25	AFIA SULTANA SHARNA	LECTURER, ICT	KABI NAZRUL GOVT. COLLEGE	DHAKA	1258	83.86	A	5
26	MD. RUHUL AMIN	LECTURER, CHEMISTRY	SHAHZADPUR GOVT. COLLEGE	SIRAJGANJ	1255	83.66	A	6
27	ANISUR RAHMAN	LECTURER, ZOOLOGY	SIR ASHUTOSH GOVT. COLLEGE	CHATTOGRAM	1243	82.86	A	13
28	RAJIB HALDER	LECTURER, BANGLA	BHANDARIA GOVT. COLLEGE	PIROJPUR	1188	79.20	A-	38
29	KHOHINUR AKHTER	LECTURER, ENGLISH	DHAKA COLLEGE	DHAKA	1177	78.46	A-	43
30	ABU RAHAT	LECTURER, ISLAMIC HISTORY AND CULTURE	GOVT. GOURNADI COLLEGE	BARISHAL	1168	77.86	A-	45
31	M. M. REAZ UDDIN	LECTURER, MATHEMATICS	MAHESHPUR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE	JHENAI DAH	1192	79.46	A-	35
32	MD. NAZIUR RAHMAN	LECTURER, BOTANY	GOVT. GOURNADI COLLEGE	BARISHAL	1171	78.06	A-	44
33	MOSA. JANNATUL FERDOWS	LECTURER, BANGLA	GOL-E-AFROZ GOVT COLLEGE	NATORE	1190	79.33	A-	36
34	MOHAMMED KAMRUL HASAN	LECTURER, MATHEMATICS	RAMGARH GOVT. COLLEGE	KHAGRACHARI	1197	79.80	A-	32

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
National Academy for Educational Management (NAEM)
NAEM Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

ID-wise Participant List
Foundation Training Course (FTC)

Batch No : 198 Duration : 13/02/2024 — 11/06/2024

ID NO	NAME OF PARTICIPANTS	DESIGNATION	INSTITUTION	ADDRESS	MARKS OBTAINED	PERCENT (%)	GRADE	MERIT
35	MD. NAZMUS SAKIB CHOWDHURY	1ST OFFICER, PHILOSOPHY	RAMGARH GOVT. COLLEGE	KHAGRACHORI	1216	81.06	A	22
36	BOCKTIAR	1ST OFFICER, ISLAMIC HISTORY AND CULTURE	GOVT. FAZLUL HAQUE COLLEGE	BARISHAL	1199	79.93	A-	30
37	MAHMUDA JESMIN	LECTURER, ZOOLOGY	NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE	RAJSHAHI	1244	82.93	A	12
38	MD. MAJBAH UDDIN	LECTURER, MANAGEMENT	NABINAGAR GOVT. COLLEGE	BRAHMANBARIA	1198	79.86	A-	31
39	MD. NAZMUL HUDA	LECTURER, ZOOLOGY	BHANDARIA GOVT. COLLEGE	PIROJPUR	1250	83.33	A	8
40	MD. BURHAN UDDIN	LECTURER, ISLAMIC HISTORY AND CULTURE	RAMGARH GOVT. COLLEGE	KHAGRACHARI	1184	78.93	A-	40
41	SUNIA AKTER	LECTURER, ECONOMICS	GOL-E-AFROZ GOVT. COLLEGE	NATORE	1232	82.13	A	18
42	MD. KAMRUL ISLAM SHOHAN	LECTURER, ICT	GOVT. SHEIKH FAZILATUNNESA MUJIB MOHILA COLLEGE	TANGAIL	1225	81.66	A	19
43	MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN	LECTURER, ECONOMICS	GHIOR GOVT. COLLEGE	MANIKGANJ	1255	83.66	A	6
44	MD. NOJIBULLAH	LECTURER, BOTANY	RAMDIA GOVT. SREEKRISHNA COLLEGE	GOPALGANJ	1201	80.06	A	29
45	MOST. SARMIN AKTAR	LECTURER, ISLAMIC HISTORY AND CULTURE	DOMAR GOVT. COLLEGE	NILPHAMARI	1243	82.86	A	13
46	MD. IMAN HOSSAIN	LECTURER, MANAGEMENT	BOALMARI GOVT. COLLEGE	FARIDPUR	1245	83.00	A	11
47	MD. ABDULLAH AL ROMAN	LECTURER, PHILOSOPHY	GACCHBARIA GOVT. COLLEGE	CHATTOGRAM	1179	78.60	A-	41
48	MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN	LECTURER, MATHEMATICS	FULGAZI GOVT. COLLEGE	FENI	1167	77.80	A-	46
49	MEGHNA AFSHANA	LECTURER, HISTORY	GOVT. KESHOB CHANDRA COLLEGE	JHENAIDAH	1220	81.33	A	20
50	A. H. M. SRAJUM MUSTAKIM	LECTURER, POLITICAL SCIENCE	SIR ASHUTOSH GOVT. COLLEGE	CHATTOGRAM	1198	79.86	A-	31
51	MUHI UDDIN	LECTURER, ARABIC & ISLAMIC STUDIES	SYLHET GOVT. COLLEGE	SYLHET	1249	83.26	A	9

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
National Academy for Educational Management (NAEM)
NAEM Road, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

ID-wise Participant List
Foundation Training Course (FTC)

Batch No : 198 Duration : 13/02/2024 — 11/06/2024

ID NO	NAME OF PARTICIPANTS	DESIGNATION	INSTITUTION	ADDRESS	MARKS OBTAINED	PERCENT (%)	GRADE	MERIT
52	NAJMUS SAKIB	LECTURER, PSYCHOLOGY	RAJBARI GOVT. ADARSHA MAHILA COLLEGE	RAJBARI	1188	79.20	A-	38
53	ATIKA BILKIS DINA	LECTURER, BOTANY	SADARPUR GOVT. COLLEGE	FARIDPUR	1195	79.66	A-	33
54	MD. RASEL MIAH	LECTURER, MATHEMATICS	MANIKGANJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE	MANIKGANJ	1240	82.66	A	14
55	JAHIDUL ISLAM	LECTURER, BANGLA	RAMDIA GOVT. SREEKRISNA COLLEGE	GOPALGONJ	1207	80.46	A	26
56	AHAMMED ULLAH RAYHAN	LECTURER, AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE	GAZARIA GOVT. COLLEGE	MUNSHIGANJ	1134	75.60	A-	49
57	JANNATUL NAIMA AKHI	LECTURER, MANAGEMENT	GOVT. BARHAMGANJ COLLEGE	MADARIPUR	1225	81.66	A	19
58	MD. SAFIQUUL ISLAM	LECTURER, PHYSICS	GOVT. BORHAMGANJ COLLEGE	MADARIPUR	1189	79.26	A-	37
59	JEWEL PAUL	LECTURER, PHILOSOPHY	SATKANIA GOVT. COLLEGE	CHATTOGRAM	1236	82.40	A	16
60	MD. TAYED MAJUMDER	LECTURER, CHEMISTRY	SATKANIA GOVT. COLLEGE	CHATTOGRAM	1251	83.40	A	7
61	MOST. AYSA KHATUN SHEFALY	LECTURER, ICT	KURIGRAM GOVT. WOMENS COLLEGE	KURIGRAM	1234	82.26	A	17
62	MD. LIPU AHMED	LECTURER, BANGLA	RAMGONJ GOVT. COLLEGE	LAKSHMIPUR	1246	83.06	A	10
63	AFRUJUL HAYEA	LECTURER, ENGLISH	PHULBARI GOVT. COLLEGE	DINAJPUR	1243	82.86	A	13
64	TANJIA RATUL RONY	LECTURER, EDUCATION	GOVT. TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE	RANGPUR	1286	85.73	A	1
65	MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN	LECTURER, CHEMISTRY	GOVT. JASMUDDIN KAZI ABDUL GANI COLLEGE	LALMONIRHAT	1237	82.46	A	15
66	ASHIM BISWAS	LECTURER, SOCIAL WORK	HASANPUR SHAHEED NAZRUL GOVT. COLLEGE	CUMILLA	1206	80.40	A	27

Total : 66